Bus

Bus Pamplona/lrufa-Soria (por carretera)

Direction

Pamplona/lruna. Estacion Bus. Yanguas y Miranda — So-
ria. Estacion Bus. Av. Valladolid 40

13 stops

Open route schedule

Pamplona/lruia. Estacion Bus. Yanguas y Miranda
Tafalla. Av. Baja Navarra 7

Tafalla. ¢/ Recoletas 14

Tafalla. Intercambiador Bus. ¢/ Pesquera 1

Alfaro. Estacion Bus. c/ Ctra. Zaragoza 2

Corella. c/ Tajadas 5

Cintruénigo. Estacion Bus. c/ Donantes de Sangre
Fitero. ¢/ Ctra. Tudela 13

Fitero. c/ Lejalde 30

Valverde. Pl. La Rioja 9

Agreda. Av. Navarra 27

Matalebreras. ¢/ Ctra. Madrid 31-35

Soria. Estacion Bus. Av. Valladolid 40

Go to website

Route schedule

Pamplona/lruia. Estacion Bus. Yanguas y Miranda — So-
ria. Estacion Bus. Av. Valladolid 40

Monday 11:00
Tuesday 11:00
Wednesday 11:00
Thursday 11:00
Friday 11:00
Saturday 11:00
Sunday 11:00
Route info

Direction: Pamplona/lruia. Estacién Bus. Yanguas y Mi-
randa

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 3 hour 2 min

Biloao

'3 -/I . '.lf

| Vitoria-Gasteiz—— =

L
3
i

" Logrong’

S

P . o
~.Zaragoza

! .‘.-’;: ?h{!:"";. -

© PpénSireetila n contributors

o . Maps
B pamplonallrufia-Soria (por carretera) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Soria-por-carretera-2118889447-702804682
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Soria-por-carretera-2118889447-702804682
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Soria-por-carretera-2118889447-702804682

Direction Route schedule

Soria. Estacion Bus. Av. Valladolid 40 — Pamplona/lrufia. Soria. Estacion Bus. Av. Valladolid 40 — Pamplona/lrufia.
Estacion Bus. Yanguas y Miranda Estacion Bus. Yanguas y Miranda
14 stops Monday 15:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:00
Soria. Estacion Bus. Av. Valladolid 40

Wednesday 15:00
Matalebreras. ¢/ Ctra. Madrid F/31

Thursday 15:00
Agreda. Av. Navarra 27

Friday 15:00
Valverde. ¢/ Ctra. Madrid 16
Fitero. ¢/ Lejalde 41 Saturday 1500
Fitero. ¢/ Ctra. Tudela 20 Sunday 15:00
Stop

Route info
Cintruénigo. Estacion Bus. c/ Donantes de Sangre Direction: Soria. Estacién Bus. Av. Valladolid 40

Stops: 14

Corella. c/ Tajadas 5
Trip Duration: 3 hour 2 min

Alfaro. Estacion Bus. ¢/ Ctra. Zaragoza 2
Tafalla. Intercambiador Bus. ¢/ Pesquera 1
Tafalla. ¢/ Recoletas 7

Tafalla. Av. Baja Navarra F/13

Pamplona/lrufa. Estacion Bus. Yanguas y Miranda

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tafalla

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Pamplona-Iru%C3%B1a-Soria-por-carretera-2118889447-702804682

